Aptukyn RGC-0004

Aptukyn RGC-0003



HeTtanun amopTtusaropa

RH5058
\@ o 115056
Rﬂaﬂa?\l
RH5061

Rliﬁlﬁﬁ\r

RH505Y

RH5062
RI5107 = _am—

RH5 169
RH5064

RH5146
RH5166
Rtlﬁlﬁ?%}ﬁ]ﬁlﬁﬂ

RH5060 /’

V RH5065

RH5068

Oetanu audcdepeHymnana

RHA 134 (6)
RHA03T

RH5038

RH5039
RH5020
RHFJ[II!ST-""F#

HdeTtanu ueHTparibHON TPaAaHCMMUCCUU

il

RH3171
RHA114 (12+28+8)

RE5134 (3+6)

RHA0G35
RHA103 (M)

RH51 ?-1/ lj

RH5123(4%16)

RHB131 (4*]16)

RH51T3

RH3 103 (M4)

RH3175 (56T)

RHA1 I8 {(M3#35)

RH5172
RIS 121 (MA*16)

RH31 14 (12428+8)

RH5020
kH5174

RH3123 (1#16) -dj



MNMepeanHsas noaBecka

RH54:34
RH5103 ossy / RH5190 (4)

(M) RH5108 (5)
% % ﬂ/HI |

RH5192 4~ RH5406

RH3 105

RH5404
RH5458 (M4*12)

Y

RH5121 (M4=16 RHA407

RHS400 (Ma*15)
RH5408 (3%16)
HAl®  RH5469

s
RH5128 (M5%2 J\I wﬂ"

RHA0149
RH3114

HHEU‘””‘*@ (12428%8)

RHS1AL (MA%27 )
EHa131 (4%16)

RH135(4=12)

RH402

RHa101 EHalll

R C10%]19%7 )
RH53467 \"-Hi[ﬁlzﬂ (M5%25)

RI5 136 (4=20}

RH5103 RHR111 (10%19%7)

RH5118 (M5%5)
Rlia 196

RH5112 (3%2247 )
RH5191

RHA3002

RH5A08 (5%16)

=
RI5010 ‘/I{EIEIES (M5#27) RHS1:

RHA 163
r& RHS5434 {4%25)
RH5118 (M5%5) RHA121 RHA 190 (4

(M1%16) € RU5108 (5)

3agHAA noaBecka

RH5424
RH53131 (4%16)

RHA114
C 124288 )
RH5423 \(

— RHS016

RH5103 (M4)
RHA104 (M5)

RH50S0

RH3120(5%235)

RIS (4%16)
RH&

RH5127 (M4#8) @ J““'.’
HiIEH:H!xiﬁ}’ e

Y | 4(
""“"”2")'"5”3'! RH5194

RH5015

HHﬁﬂlguhhli’
HHﬂﬂﬂixxﬁ. 1“13042\3"".

RH5459 (Ma%24)

RIB089~_ ]
RH5108 (5) \'
|

j RHG052 904
J RHA0O03

RH511 z%
(R%22%7)
RH5128 (M5%27)
RHGO7H | @IE-MH RHA06:
RH5139 (M5%23)

L]

RH5017 _\ _
.——mr_sn-m ) RH5108 (5)
—RHS118 (M5%3)

RIS 122 (M4w25}
_Ril5054

HZ108 (5)

= RH5411 (4%23)
RHA054 .fﬂ
RH5108 ¢5)

RH5069 R34 g RIG0IS




Oetanu aBurarens

RHZ142 (M5#45)

RH5160

RHo103 (M4)

RHG08T
RH5Z20

RHA161 Qi S 101 CRALE
RH5118 msmé?y‘ RHSIZL (Miel)
RHA045

;RHEDM RH3104 (M&)
RHOILD € 10%19%T )

- RHA02T

RHS421 (M5%20) RHAA16
v RH5123 (4#*16)

RH5071

RH5115 (ME%16)
Ri5131 (4%163

RH5111 € 10+197) :
RH5456 \. RH50418
gk b L
\Q _ RH5123 (1#16)

RHa044
RH3117 (M4 RHA0BS

545 - RHS117 (M4
RH345T: 5L 08
RHS4 1 RH5083
RH5082 ; RH5084

RIGDAT

RHG0OS1
RHS11600)

RH5144
RS 14

RHI 119 {M4#5)

RHSELT € T0#19%T )

5420
Hllﬁnli!-i-!!th:l.% RalE4:

RHS1 13 (102 2%6

RS04
RHBAII~

RHGZ19 \"\.‘ '

RH31E -

RHS L1017}

RHB119

RHDI35 4%12)
RHAOTS

RHAI43 (M&#40)




Bbnok paauo

i [}
RH2103 (W J'\

RHA01 1
RHS5468
RHS1TT

(I

RH5098
RH5189

—— RH5130 (3%12)
110006 (30Kg)

HO0O5 (15Ke)
RHo138 (2, 6%13)

RH3130 (3%12)

RHS130 (3%12)~_
RHA013

RI5 180 (MA*16)
RHZ012

RHBOLE oo
f1
f

: /-RHEEHE

k13181

RHA178
fF:HEFJ'J !.II RH5 183
M4=30 |
RH5180 RH5076 8 RH5074(2. 1)
A=) (. 5%149, 6=1_2)

RS04
RHS103 (M4 ) RHA 116 (M3*3)

RH5186
RHA184

RUSIZLMM*I6)  prdtiog (wa+16)

RHS126 (M5%10)

KpenneHue nepenHen n 3agHen NoABECKU K pame |

RIBIZL(1416) <\ 2

RH5411

RHS121 (Nd*=16)

. AHS408 (5+16)

! Ko LR
{ e . o
— RIS 128 (527)
RH515
e mﬁ:r:.trmar_r-n-v-""l l&
Ri5128 (5427 — RIS123 (4%16)




RH51:30 -l

RH5410

---

RHa3180
(M4*18)

115135 (1%12)
- RH5121 (M4%16

1)

RH5123 (4%16)




RHS180 (M4*16)

.

RHS5150 (Md#16)

AN

RH5425 RI5425

RHA09T

L

gt
RH5428
RH5427

RH3 180 (M4*16)
RH5103 (M4)
RH5140 (M4%20)

RH5091




[NononHutenbHbIE RH5180 (M4x16)
petanu gnsa barrn

RH5460
RH5158 (M4+12)

RH5461

RHA 180 (M416)

4
RI5031 RH3464

RH5168

RH5097

RHA458 (M4%12)




MopepHu3npynTe CBOK MalUUHY
amMopTun3saropamm 6onbloro pasmepa RH5453 n RH5454

AmopTusartop AmopTusarop
nepenHen nogBeckn RH5453 3agHeun noaBeckmn RH5454

RHA436 RH5436 LF .
- RHA450 RH5450

=

RiI5451 RH5439 ¥ RH5139
g KH5102 (M3)
A == Ri5118 i Ri15454
U511~ s RH5440 RH5453 RH5 444~ S RH5441
e
-—u:
-_— g o
RH5437 —— 3 RH5438
RFH3442 égggg: RH5443
RH5452 B RH53452 RH5445
L :’“'\ﬁ:/]'“h-l'lﬁ 'l 'ﬁ:g/ h L
[} R — RIS44T | [ R T — RHE44T
E/ RH5233 E/ RHG233

RH5154
RHa068

RIG453

RHS06S



$0S¢.  zz0sz 12062

Go0se
LI0SZ 60052 900Sz | pppsz  200ST

./ //B00SE ) ggogz

)

Yoy

01052 8006z LO0SZ
£8062 -~

L

26052 £$062

82052 (emHaLruag) G1L00¢
a (d1aumd manmAZeoa) 0LO0OE

L2052 (derdeLo noHnAd) 6000€

(euuAds segaHmdou) G000E
¢WND 0€ qualelunald NI9dOHUEHDYG




RHS5002-Front Lower
Susp. Arm 2pcs

{2 N

(RHS03,/RH505)

RH5003 -Rear Lower
Susp. Arm 2pcs

b=

(RHS03,/RH505)

RHS004-Rear Upper
Susp. Arm 2pcs

|

[RH503,/RH505)

RH5010-Steering Arm
1set

(RH203/RH505)

|RH5011-Steering Unit
1set

r-

(5 _'ﬂlu

=

(RH503/RHa05)

RH5012-Servo Bearer
1pc
I
U
=

(RH503/RH5035)

RH5013-Receiver Case
1set

(RHS03,/RH505)

RHS014-Battery Case
1pe

(RH503/RH505)

RHS016-Gear Holder
Unit 1set

D7
'l.:qj >

(RH503/RH505)

RH5017-Rear Axle
Sleeve Unit 1set

oL

J(RH503/RHS305)

RH5018-Rear Supporting
Plate 1pc

¥,

(RH503/RH505)

RH5019-Susp Arm Fixed
Holder 8pcs

7998

veee

(RHS03,/RH505)

| RH5020-Diff Gearbox
1pc

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5023-Gear 48T 1pc

(RH503/RHA05)

RH5024-Gear 18T 1pc

[(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5025-Gear Dead
Plate 1set

(RH503/RHA05)

RHS5027-Engine Bracket
Left 1pc

o

[RH503/RH505)

RH5033-Connect Rod for
Servo 2sets

&

(RH503/RHA05)

RHS5034-Ball End for
Susp. Arm 4pcs

88
88

{RH303,/RH503)

RH5035 -Steering Ball
End 4pcs

8 a
8 e

(RH503/RHA05)

RH5036-Ball End for
Servo 4pcs

QRQE

[RHE03/RHA05)

RH5037-Driven Diff.
Gear w/Shaft 1set

{RH503/RH505)

RH5038-Drive Diff.
Gear 1set

0
“@a
&

(RH503/RH505)

RH5039-0uter Diff.
Case Cover 1pc

D

(RH503/RHA05)

RH5040-Wheel Rim
Coupler Short 2pcs

(RH503/RHE05)

RH5041-Rear Wheel
Shaft 2pcs

/4

(RH503,/RH505)

RH5042-Diff Speed Shaft
of Rear Wheel 2pcs

Vo

{RH302/RII505)

RH5044-Fly wheel 1set

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5045-Gear 16T 1pc

4&@

(RHS03/RH505)

RH5047-Spacer Sleeve

%

(RH303/RH505)

RH5048-Gear Shaft 1pc

/

(RH503,/ RH505)

RH5049-Steering Fixed

Rod 1pc

[RHA03/RHS05)

RH5052-Rear Rim Fixing
Shaft 2pcs

AN

{RHa03/RI505)

RH5054-Rear Upper &
Lower Susp. Arm Shaft

Ty

(R503,/RHA05)

RH5068-Connecting Rod
for Front Upper Susp.

.

|(RH503,/ RA505)

RH5071-Fixing Plate

1set
~y .
:J\/
=

(RH503/RH505)

RH5074-Set collar2.1
4pcs

G 6
G 6

[RH503/ RHS05)

RH5075-Gear case
washer 3pcs

O
O O

(RHS03,/RHA05)

RH5076-Steering Rod
Washer 8.5*19.6"1.2

2pes

L *

(RH503/RH505)

RH5077-Steering Rod
Washer 6.2*181.5 4pcs

o0
o0

(RH503/RH505)




RH5078-Steering Rod
Washer 8.1*12*1 4pcs

RHS5080-Washer 4pcs

RH5081-Gear Bush 1pc

RHS5082-Brake Disc
Clamp Slice 3pcs

RH5083-Brake disc 2pcs

oo © 6 N N

OO e O \ \
(RH503/RHA05) {RH503/RH505) (RH503/RH505) (RH503/RH505) (RH503/RH505)
RH5084-Brake Crank  |RH5085-Spring of Servo | RH5087-Engine Bracket | RH5089-Fixed Brake RH5091-0il Pipe

1set

.

(RH503/RH505)

Saver 1pcs

%‘E

(RH303/RH505)

1zet
&
~

(RH503/RHA05)

Block 1pcs

o

(RH503/RH505)

Mounting Cover 2sets

-
o
hhfj

CRHE03,/RH505)

RHS5026-6Y Battery Pack
1pes(Option)

Ty

(RH503/RH305)

RH5097-Big Body Pins
8pcs

(RH503/RH505)

RH5098-Antenna Pipe
4sets

M r_t I_| J_‘.
[ ]|

{RHA03/RHZ05)

RHS099-0il pipe 1set

]

(RH503/RHa05)

RH5102-Nylon Lock Nut
M3 Bpes

OO
(=X ==

(RH503/RH505)

RH5103-Nylon Lock Mut
M4 Epes

- L - K-
QOO

(RH503/RH505)

RH5104-Nylon Lock Nut
M5 Bpcs

e e
e e

(RH503/RH505)

RH5105-Nylon Lock Mut
M6 Bpcs

e e
QOO

{RH503,/RH505)

RH5106-Nut Cap M4
Bpes

000
000

{RHA03/RHS05)

RH5107-E-ring 3 Gpcs

P e T
bW ue eV

e B i T A
W e ® W

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5108-E-ring Smm
Bpcs

(R1503/RH505)

RHS5109-E-ring 6mm
Bpcs
i W A

R N
I

(RH303/RH505)

RH5110-E-ring 7mm
Gpecs
g g W A
i T A I A

L B

(RH303,/RH505)

RH5111-Ball Bearing
10"19"7 2pes

(RH503/RH505)

RH5112-Ball Bearing
8"22'7 2pcs

(RHB03/RHA05)

RH5113-Ball Bearing
10*22"6 2pcs

(RH503/RH505)

RH3114-Ball Bearing
12*28°8 2pes

(RH303/RI505)

RH5115-0Outer Hex
Screw M6*16 2pcs

1 |

(RH503/RH505)

RH5116-Inner Hex Grub
Screw M3*3 6Gpes

® 0

(RHS03/RH505)

RH5117-Inner Hex Grub
Screw M4*4 6Gpcs

® ©

(RH503/RH505)

RHE5118-Grub Screw
M5*5 Bpes

8 0

(RH503/RHA05)

RH5118-Grub Screw
M4~8 Bpcs

80

(RHA03/RHA05)

RH5120-Grub Screw
M5*25 2pcs

I 0

(RH503/RH505)

RH5121-FH Screw
M4*16 Bpcs

TTy
Ty

(RH303/RH505)

RH5122-FH Screw
M4*25 Bpcs

1Ty
| 8 8 |

(RH303/RH505)

RH5123-FH Screw 4*16
Gpcs

1§ 9 |
Ty

(RH503/RH505)

RH5126-FH Screw
M5*10 Bpcs

TuH
Tuw

(RH503/RH505)

RH5127-FH Screw
M4*8 6Pcs

1Ty
T

{RH503,/RHA05)

RH5128-FH Screw
M5x27 GBpes

TTY
Ty

(RH503/RH505)

RH5130-RH Self Tapping
Screw 3*12 Gpcs

——

77

(RH503/RH505)




RH5131-RH Screw 4*16
Gpcs

T T

i B

L]
]

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5132-RH Screw
M3*15 Gpcs

| ]
l
(RH503,/RH505)

RH5134-Umbrella Head

Screw 36 Bpes
TET
" H H

(RH503/RH505)

RH5135-RH Self Tapping
Screw 4*12 Bpcs

e
H

s
|
—

]

]
o
H

{RHA03/RH505}

RH5136-RH Self Tapping
Screw 4720 Bpes

|

(RHA03,/ RH505)

RH5138-Flange Head
Self tapping screw
IM2.6715 Bpes

- o= =
F 1|
L — 1

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5139-Shock Absorber
Fixing Screw Gpes

111
ittt

[RH503,/RHA05)

RH5140-RH Screw
M4*20 Gpecs
& ™ S
U 0 U
™ ™ &

| B ¥

[RHA03/ RHA05)

RH5141-RH Screw
M4*27 Bpes

s
||
™
H

(RH503/RHR05)

[]
I
L)

bl
s
b

RH5142-RH Screw
M4*45 Bpcs

Lo -
—— Ui ]

|
Lot

(RH503/RH305)

RH5143-RH Screw M&*40
Bpes

[RH503/RH505)

RH5144-Fixed Pin of
Brake Slice Unit 2pcs

Il

(RHS03,/RH5035)

RH5153-Tire Units 2sets

{RH503)

RH5156-Tire and Sponge
2sels

QO

(RH503)

RH5157-Wheel Rim

2pcs

(RH503)

RH5158-Truck Tire
Sponge 2pcs

N\

(RH503)

RH5160-Spark Plug 1pcs

[RH503, RHA05)

RH5161-Clutch Assy

S

1set

(RH503/RHA05)

RH5163-Wheel Rim
Coupler Long 2pcs

(RHE03,/RH505)

RH5170-RH Self Tapping
Screw M4%6 Bpes

TTT
TTT

{RHA03/RH5045)

RH5171-Central Trans-
Mission Drive Cup 1pcs

Y of

(RH503/RH505)

RH5172-Bracket for
Central Trans. Drive Cup

1pcs
=

[RH503/RHS05)

RH5173-Central Trans-
mission Upper Deck 1pcs

\\

vy

<

(RHB03,/RHA05)

RH5174-Central Gear
Bracket 2pcs

(RH303/RH503)

RH5175-Gear 56T 1pcs

O

(RH503/RH505)

RH5176-FH Screw
M4*106pcs

11X
TTT

(RH303,/ RHA05)

RH5177-Steering Linkage
2pcs

4

{RHA03,/RHGS05)

RH5178-Steering Post

T

(RHA03,/RHA05)

RH5179-Radio Tray Post

dpcs

(RHS03/RH505)

RH5180-RH Screw
M4*16 Bpcs

Tt?
Tt?

(RHE03,/RHA05)

RH5181-Throttle Linkage
Rod 1set

{RH503,RH505)

RH5182-Brake Linkage
Rod 1set

[l

(RH503,/ RHA05)

RH5183-Brake Post 2pcs

U

{RH303/RH505)

RH5184-Brake Tube

10

CRHA03/RHA05)

RH5185-Throttle
Spring 2pecs

(RHA03/RHA05)

RH5186-Steering Fixed
Rod Holder 1pes

I

(RH503/RHA05)

|RH5189-Receiver Switch

=

(RHA03,/ RH505)

RH5180-E-ring M4
Epcs
{

{ E
!

L

=
L
R

»

{RH303/RH505)

o

L
-

RH5191-Lower Susp.
Arm Bracket 2pcs

T

(RH503/RHA05)

RH5192-Shock Upper
holder 2pes

(RH303/RHA05)




RH5193-Shock Lower
Holder 2pcs

:;;--f :;;f

(RHA03,/ RH305)

RH5194-Linkage Rod

N\

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5195-Pin for Front
Upper Sus. Arm 2pcs

AN

{RHA03, RH505)

RH5196-Pin for Lower
Susp. Arm Bracket 2pcs

N\

(RH503/RHA05)

RH5187-Pin for Front
Lower Sus. Arm 2pcs2P

AN

(RH503/RH505)

RH5198-Front Bulkhead
1pes

ULl

{RH503/RH505)

RH5199-Front Diff Drive
Cup 1pcs

1

{RH503/RH505)

RH5400-Gear Box
Housing 1set

J=¢
-}“F o

(RH503,/ RH505)

RH5401-Diff. Bevel Gear
B. 1pcs

;I"‘\

L

(RH503/RH505)

RH5402-Diff. Bevel Gear

S. 1pcs

(RH50:3/RH305)

RH5403-CVD 2sets

o

I;,-":'

(RH503-truck)

RHS5404-Front Shock
Tower 1pcs
o

[RH503/RH505)

RH5405-Front Body
Mounts 2pcs

| |

(RH503=t ruck)

RH5406-Front Body
Mount Fix Plate 1pcs

(RH503-truck)

RH5407-BH Screw
M5*15 Bpcs

TEY
TYTWY

(RH503/RH505)

RH5408-FH Screw 5*16

1Y
TT7

{RH503/RH505)

RH5409-FH Screw
M4*20 Bpcs

117
TTY

{RH503/RH505)

RH5410-Fuel Tank Mount

an
A A

{RH503/RHG05)

RH5411-Front Bumper
1pcs
-

T

(RH203/RH505)

RH5413-Gear 24T 1pcs

ey -

(RH&03/RH505)

RH5414-Gear Mount 1pcs

(RH503/RH505)

RH5415-Gear Shaft 1pcs

I 4

{RHA03,/ RH505)

RH5416-Gear 18T 1pc

~

[RHS03/ RHS05)

RH5417-RH Screw
4*23 Gpes

ITT
TTT

(RHA03/ RHA05)

RH5418-Clip 4pcs

oNe
SO

(RH303/RHS05)

RH5419-Gear Cover 1pcs

e
S C

{RH503,RHA05)

RH5420-Spacer 4pcs

{RH503, RHA05)

RH5421-RH Screw
M5*20 Bpes

TTT
TTT

{RHA03,/ RH505)

RH5422-Rear Dogbones
2pcs

/

(RH503/RH505)

RH5423-Rear Locating

Plate 1pc

CRHA03/RHA05)

RH5424-Gear 51T 1pc

O

(RH503,/RHS05)

RH5425-Plastic Roll Bar
1set

(RHE03,/RHA05)

RH5426-Central Diff.
Trans. Shaft 1pc

~

[RHA03/RH505)

RH5427-Rear Body Post

N\

(RHA03-truck)

RH5428-Rear Body
Mount Fix Plate 1pc

L> =—— ]

(RHE03/RHA05)

RH5429-Side Plate 1set

A

(RH503-truck)

RH5430-Fuel Tank 1set

G~

{RH503,RHA305)

RH5431-Gear Cover 1pc

(RHA03,/RHAR05)

RHS5432-Wrench 1pc

\

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5433-Chassis Plate

(RHA03- Lruck)




6pcs

tH

(RHE03/RH505)

RHS434-FH Screw 425 |RH5435-Manual 1pcs

(RHS03,/RHA05)

RH5436-Upper cover of
shock absorber 4P

S
S

|(RHA03, RHA05)

RH5437=Shock absorber
Cylinder 2P

(RH503/RH505)

RH3438-5hock absorber
Cylinder 2P

(RH503/RH505)

RH5439-Ad justing ring
for shock absorber 4P

LS L=
L= =

{RH503,/RH505)

RH5440-5hock absorber
spring 2P

]

[RH503/RH505)

RH5441-8hock absorber
spring 2P

:

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH3442=Axle for shock
ahsorber 2P

(RH303/RH505)

RH5443=Axle for shock
absorber 2P

(RH503/RH505)

RHa444-5hocks Detroit
Gasket absorbers 4P

[RH503/RH505)

RH5445-Spacer for
Shock Absorbers 4pes

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5446-Shock Absorber
Clip 4pcs

O O
O O

{(RH503/RH505)

RH5447-Fixing spring of
shock absorber 4P

VO
LW

(RH503/RHA05)

RH5448-Piston of
shock absorber 4P

(RH303,/RHA0S)

RH53449-5Shock absorbers
under the support 2P

(RH503,/RHA05)

RH5450-5ealing cap of
shock absorber 4P

O
o

(RH503,/RHA05)

EH53451-Shock absorbers
o-ring 4dpcs

OO
O O

J{RH503,/ RHA05)

RH5452-Shock Absorberg] RHo1533-5hock absorber

O-ring 8pcs

eeee
0eee

(RH503/RH505)

units Zset

A

(RH503/RH505)

RH5451-5hock absorber
units Zset

1

{RHA03, RHA05)

RH5455-Gear cover 1P

( RH503, RHA05)

HHa456—wear stent in poor
Xiaosan IP

LRHA03/RHA05)

FH3457-Fixed brake
block 1P

{RH503,/ RU505)

RHE5458-RH
Screw M4™12 Bpes

TTTY
TTT

(RH503/RH505)

RH5459-FH Screw HO005-Throttle Serva HOO006-Steering Servo RO004-Printed Body 1pc |RO005-Printed Body 1pc
M5*24 Gpcs 15kgicm 1pcs J0kglem 1pe
111 S
No-
A | oY
(RH503/RH505) {RH503/RH5035) (RHS03/RH505) (RH503-truck) (RH503-truck)
RO0O09-Fail safe |poo02-CY27cc Engine | PO003-CY29cc Engine RH5466-Steering Ball | RH5467-Diff output
1P |1pe 1pe End 4P shaft 2pes
(RHA03,/RI505) (RH503/RIG05) (RH503,/RH505) (RH503/505) (RH503/505)




RH3031-Tire units 2set

(RH505-buggy)

RH5090-Body fixed screws

6P
t) 6 ¢
)

(RH505-buggy)

RH5460-Front body shell
bracket 1P

(RH505-buggy)

RH5461-Rear body across
supporting right 2P

u
(RH505-buggy)

RH5462-Chepeng
protection board 1P

.

(RH503,/RH505)

RH3463-Body shell 1P

i

"(f

(RH505-buggy)

RH5464-Chassis 1P

-

(RH505-buggy)

RH5465-Universal dog
hone 1set

=
e
Fe

¥

(RH505-buggy)

RHEAGT-Diff speed shaft
of rear wheel 2P

‘o

[RH503/RH505)

RH5468-Truggy wing 1P

v 4

(RH505-buggy)

spacer sleeve 4PCS

0 A
08
(RH503/RH505)

RHa056-Shock abhsorber

RH057-Upper bearer of
shock ahsorber 4PCS

4
88

(RH503,/RH505)

RH5058-Upper cover of
shock absorber 4PCS

(RH503,/RH505)

RH5059-Ad justing ring
for shock

o 0
(= I =
(RH503/RH505)

ahzorber 4PCS

RHa060-Fixing spring
of shock absorber 4PCS

(RH503/RH505)

shock absorber 4PCS

I
LSS

(RH503/RH505)

RH3061-Sealing cap of

[RH50G2=Piston of shock
ahsorber 4pCs

(RH503/RH505)

RH5064-Shock
cylinder 2ZPCS

ue

(RH503/RH505)

ahsorher

RHZ065=Lower bearer for
shock absorber 4SET

LILL

(RH503/RH505)

RHa068-5hock
units 2set

%’3‘» ?"Q}\

(RH503/RH505)

absorber

EH3146-Axle for shock
absorber 2PCS

4

(RH503/RH505)

BH3165-Shock absorber card
central O-ring 4pCs

(RH503/RH505)

Riia166-Shock absorber on
the O-ring 4PCS

©0
© O

(RH503/RH505)

Bi5167-Coper set of
shock absorber 4pCs

o O
=L =
(RH503/RH505)

BHG168-Shock ahsorber

card ring 4PCS
OO
O O

(RH503,/RH505)

REH5169-5hock
spring 2PCS

S 2

(RH503/RH505)

absorber




Upgrade

RH5201-Kear Supporting
Plate 1PCS

(RHAOT/RHA0Z/RHA0S, RHAOR)

RH5202Gear Fixing
Plate 1PCS

{RH501 /RH502)

H5203-Gear Holder L/R

a3

(RHS01 /RHG02 RHSO3,/RHA05)

Ri5204-Front Lower Back
Supporting Plate 1PCS

(RHS01 /RHS0E)

Rib205-Front Lower
Supporting Plate 1PCS

3

(RHA01/RHA0E )

HHa206-5teering Units
lset

(RHA01/RH302/RHA03,RHS05)

RHAZ0T-Engine Bracket
Left 1PCS

o i

(RHA01/RHA02,/RHS03/ RHA06)

RH3208-Front Lower
Susp, Arm 1PCS

o>

(RHA01/RI502/RHA03,RHS05)

RH52049-5tecring Arms 1set

=2

{RH501,/RH502,/RH503,/RIS05)

RH5210-Front Body
Shell Bracket lset

(RH301)

RH&5Z11-Rear Upper
Susp. Arm 1PCS

B~

(RH501,/RI502,/RI503,/RIS05)

RHRZ12-Rear lower
susp. Arm 1PCS

e

(RHA01 /RHA02/RHA03 RHS05)

RH5213-Gear Dead
Plate

&

lset

(RHS01 /RHG02 RHSO3,/RHA05)

RHAZ14-DHfF Gear Box 1PCS

-

(RH501,/RI502,/RH503/RH505)

RH5215-Front Upper
Susp, Arm 1PCS

0

(RH501 /RH502)

BH5216-Front Upper
Supporting Plate 1PCS

VN

{RH301/RIG02)

RHG21T-Rear Axle Slecve
Unit lset

D QA

(RH501/RH502/RHA03,/BI505)

RH3218—-Gear 48T 1PCS

S

(RHA01/RI502/RHA03,RHS05)

RH5Z219-Gear

(RH301/RH502/KH203, RH505)

19T 1PCS

RI5220-Alum Muffler IPCS

4

(RH501/RN502/RIS0%/RHG05)

EH5221-Full Front
Disc Brake lsct

= .'x

(RHA01/RH502)

RH5222-Air Cleaner lset

(RH501/RHS02 /RHA03,/RIS05)

RH5223-Chassis 1IPCS

-

(RHA00 )

RH3224-Chromed Bugsy
Rims 2PCS

&

{RHA01 /RIG05)

EH3225-Chromed Truck
Rims 2PCS

{RH502/RH503)

RH5226-Front Body Shell

Bracket lsct
jl

s |
g

(RHAOZ Meet ROMO4)

RHG22T-Rear Body Across
Supporting Right lset

T1

(RH502 Mect ROOO4)

RH5228<Cear Fixing
Plate 1PCS

e

O S

(RH503,/RI505)

RH5229-Front The
Balance Board IPCS

&

(RH503,/RH505)

RH5230-8hock Absorbers
Under The Support 2PCS

o

{RH503%/RI5035)

RH3231-Center Gear Box
seat 2PCS

{RHA0E,/ RHA0A)

RH5232-8hock Absorbers
Under The Support 2PC3S

e

{RFH503/RH505)

RH5233-Lower Bearer For
Shock Absorber APCS

peee

(Ri501 /RHA02RIG03/RH502)

JEHAE30-Upper Bearor OF
Shock Absorber APCS

E&EE

(Ri1501 /RHA02)

Bla235-Gear stent in poor
Xiaosan 1P

%)

bf’

(RHS0%/RHA0R)




